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VALUE ADDED TAX RATES

Austria
Bulgaria
Cyprus
Denmark
Finland
Germany
Hungary
Italy
Lithuania
Malta
Poland
Romania
Slovenia
Sweden

20.00%
20.00%
19.00%
25.00%
24.00%
19.00%
27.00%
22.00%
21.00%
18.00%
23.00%
19.00%
22.00%
25.00%

The Netherlands 21.00%

Belgium 21.00%
Croatia 25.00%
Czech Republic 21.00%
Estonia 20.00%
France 20.00%
Greece 24.00%
Ireland 23.00%
Latvia 21.00%
Luxembourg 17.00%
Norway 25.00%
Portugal 23.00%
Slovakia 20.00%
Spain 21.00%

Switzerland 7.70%
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WE MAKE WORK FLOW

Liberty Task Chair

Model Number: L111BM110001-------
List Price (As of 08/09/22): €1,138.00 excludes VAT

FEATURES

e Revolutionary counter-balance mechanism provides perfect
recline resistance for all users—automatically

e Form-Sensing Mesh Technology features tri-panel,
non-stretch mesh construction for body-hugging comfort

¢ Soft, low-abrasion mesh protects clothing while providing
ultimate breathability

o Armrest options include armless, fixed arms or independently
adjustable arms with a 125mm (5”) range

SPECIFICATIONS

» Weight: 18.3kg (40.1 Ibs)

o Width: 675mm (26.5")

¢ Base Width: 662mm (26.06")
e Warranty: click here >

CONFIGURATION DETAILS

CODE DESCRIPTION

L11 Liberty Chair

1 - Adjustable Duron Arms

B - Black with Black Trim

M11 - Monofilament Stripe Carbon
0001 - Oxygen Inhale

- - No Stitching (Non-leathers only)
- - Standard Foam Seat Pan

- - Standard cylinder 125mm (5”)

- - Standard Hard Casters

- None-Standard Plastics & Foams
- Standard Nylon Base

- Individually Boxed

SUSTAINABILITY

A selection of sustainability highlights for Liberty Conference/Task:
» Recycled content: 16% post-consumer, 14% pre-consumer

* Weighs as little as 18.3kg (40.3 Ibs), minimising resources
used in shipping
e Modular cushions for easy replacement

FIND OUT MORE

Humanscale.com
To see all Humanscale Terms and Conditions, please visit:
www.humanscale.com/terms-conditions
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