## *Liberty*<sup>®</sup> Specification Sheet

#### VALUE ADDED TAX RATES

Austria	20.00%	Belgium	21.00%
Bulgaria	20.00%	Croatia	25.00%
Cyprus	19.00%	Czech Republic	21.00%
Denmark	25.00%	Estonia	20.00%
Finland	24.00%	France	20.00%
Germany	19.00%	Greece	24.00%
Hungary	27.00%	Ireland	23.00%
Italy	22.00%	Latvia	21.00%
Lithuania	21.00%	Luxembourg	17.00%
Malta	18.00%	Norway	25.00%
Poland	23.00%	Portugal	23.00%
Romania	19.00%	Slovakia	20.00%
Slovenia	22.00%	Spain	21.00%
Sweden	25.00%	Switzerland	7.70%
The Netherlands	21.00%		

# Humanscale®

### BIZQUIP

Liberty Task Chair Model Number: L111BM11O001------List Price (As of 08/09/22): €1,138.00 excludes VAT

#### FEATURES

- Revolutionary counter-balance mechanism provides perfect recline resistance for all users–automatically
- Form-Sensing Mesh Technology features tri-panel, non-stretch mesh construction for body-hugging comfort
- Soft, low-abrasion mesh protects clothing while providing ultimate breathability
- Armrest options include armless, fixed arms or independently adjustable arms with a 125mm (5") range

#### SPECIFICATIONS

- Weight: 18.3kg (40.1 lbs)
- Width: 675mm (26.5")
- Base Width: 662mm (26.06")
- Warranty: <u>click here ></u>

#### CONFIGURATION DETAILS

CODE	DESCRIPTION
L11	Liberty Chair
1	- Adjustable Duron Arms
В	- Black with Black Trim
M11	- Monofilament Stripe Carbon
O001	- Oxygen Inhale
-	- No Stitching (Non-leathers only)
-	- Standard Foam Seat Pan
-	- Standard cylinder 125mm (5")
-	- Standard Hard Casters
-	- None-Standard Plastics & Foams
-	- Standard Nylon Base
-	- Individually Boxed

#### SUSTAINABILITY

A selection of sustainability highlights for Liberty Conference/Task:

- Recycled content: 16% post-consumer, 14% pre-consumer
- Weighs as little as 18.3kg (40.3 lbs), minimising resources used in shipping
- Modular cushions for easy replacement

### FIND OUT MORE

#### Humanscale.com

To see all Humanscale Terms and Conditions, please visit: <u>www.humanscale.com/terms-conditions</u>

BIZQUIP | 7/8 Burton Hall Road | Sandyford Business Park | Dublin 18 www.bizquip.ie |T: 217 8000 E: generalinfo@bizquip.ie